
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Page 1

405-000010



x1 x2

Page 2

A

B

B

B

B

C

D

D

D

D

F

E

F

F

H

D

D

D

G

x1



Part List:

A x1

Hardware List:

Extra 2 pcs

1  x 32 pcs 3  x 2 pcs

ALLEN KEY

B x4 C x2

D x 12 E x 2 F x 4

2  x 32 pcs

FLAT WASHER Ø18 x2mm

Extra 2 pcs

BOLT M8 x 60MM

G x 1 H x 1

Page 3



60%

100%

Page 4

Ø18x 2 MM

8

2

ALLEN KEY3 1

8

BOLT M8 x 60MM1

STEP 2

STEP 1

1

1

2

2

x1

x1

A

B

B

B

B



STEP 3

Ø18x 2 MM

8

2

ALLEN KEY3 1

8

BOLT M8 x 60MM1
60%

STEP 4

100%

F

E

x2

x2

Page 5

1

1 2

2

C

D

D

D

D



60%

Ø18x 2 MM

8

2

ALLEN KEY3 1

8

BOLT M8 x 60MM1

STEP 6

STEP 5

100%

Page 6

2

2

1

1

x1

x1

D

D

D

D
G

F

F

H


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6



